NSW STATE SHOW RESULTS 2013

Event: A Weanling Halter Feature
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

Cant Be Denied
Subtle Bits

JPQ Victorias Secret
JPQ Subtle Angel
Subtle Breeze

JPQ Subtle Poise
NO. IN CLASS: 12

o Uk, WN R

Event: B Yearling Halter Feature
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Subtle Constellation
JVQ Seduction

Nareeb Nareeb Celebration
JPQ Shez So Subtle

SQ Subtle in Chrome

Its More About Me

NO. IN CLASS: 10

AUk, WN -

Event: C 2 and over Halter Feature
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Infashion

Resolute To A Te
Precedence

Nareeb Nareeb This Is It
Coolest Scores

JVQ Phoenix

NO. IN CLASS: 10

AUk, WN -

Event: D Yearling Lunge Line Feature
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Hez Gotta Bitta Sas
2 CP Hot In Gold Lace
3 Chances Red Hot Poppy

NO. IN CLASS: 4

HORSE

REGO #
Q75531
Q75675
Q75768
Q75336
Q75432
Q75337

HORSE

REGO #

Q72824
Q72822
Q73110
Q72841
5430392
Q73732

HORSE

REGO #
Q70155
Q70359
Q70360
Q64654
Q75992
Q67714

HORSE

REGO #
Q74987
Q72486
Q73576

OWNERS NAME

G & B Law

Melinda Roffey
Kylie Hardwicke
Kylie Hardwicke
Rose Rowlands
Kylie Hardwicke

OWNERS NAME

Vicki Grylls

Kylie Hardwicke
Margaret Beggs
Carol Smith
Wakeham Family
Maxine Albury

OWNERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke
Michelle Wilkie
Lindy Rabig
Melinda Roffey
LP Dream QH
Maria Frazer

OWNERS NAME

Jodie Hopkins
Keren Linton
Riley Watts

RIDER/HANDLER

Graeme Law
Doug Hill

Allan Briskey
Kylie Hardwicke
Stacey McKay
Ashley Giampaoli

RIDER/HANDLER

Doug Hill

Kylie Hardwicke
Terese Searle
Allan Briskey
Norm Wakeham
Adam O'Connell

RIDER/HANDLER

Kylie Hardwicke
Terese Searle
Smantha Daley
Doug Hill

Tim French
Maria Frazer

RIDER/HANDLER

Jodie Hopkins
Keren Linton
Taylah-Jo Watts



Event: 1 Youth Showmanship 14yrs & over
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 A Cool Breeze Q55399
2 Hypnotize Q65477
3 Lil Red Rodder Q58449
4 Hot ZipNLee Q57898
5 Annlee Smokin Gun Q68608
6 Milroyd Riverdance Q68472
NO. IN CLASS: 8
Event: 2 Youth Showmanship 13yrs & under

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 YLS Back in Business
2 Good Therapy
NO. IN CLASS: 3
Event: 3 AmQHA Youth Showmanship

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Lil Red Rodder
2 Hot ZipNLee

NO. IN CLASS: 2
Event: 4 Amateur Showmanship

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

A Cool Breeze

RQH Isle Be Stylish
Winderadeen Somehotlies
Triandibo Flamin Lynx
Annlee Smokin Gun

Flashy Priority

AUk, WN -

NO. IN CLASS: 16

Event: 5 Select Amateur Showmanship
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Trigger Happy
Winderadeen Regencee
Only If Invited
Winderadeen Cee B King
Radical Ceecret

NO. IN CLASS: 5

u b WN B

HORSE

REGO #
Q70328
Q66063

HORSE

REGO #
Q58449
Q57898

HORSE

REGO #
Q55399
Q51423
Q60136
Q47904
Q68608
Q49723

HORSE

REGO #
Q58128
Q41149
Q63599
Q52939
Q62075

OWNERS NAME

Brooke Chapman
Julie Broad

G & LLlang

Alice McManus
Nikita Noakes
Heather Fryer

OWNERS NAME

Sonya Couzner
Jill Masciantonio

OWNERS NAME

G & LLlang
Alice McManus

OWNERS NAME

Brooke Chapman
Jessie Freeman
Kirby Hayes

Liz Christian
Nikita Noakes

G & W Jenkins

OWNERS NAME

Janette Wallace
Kerrie Martin
Margaret Lewis
Patricia Shugg
H & L Van Dyk

RIDER/HANDLER

Tenile O'Brien
Emlyn Broad
Ruby Lang
Alice McManus
Nikita Noakes
Victoria Egan

RIDER/HANDLER

Tayla Mathrick
Sapphire Shearer

RIDER/HANDLER

Ruby Lang
Alice McManus

RIDER/HANDLER

Brooke Chapman
Jessie Freeman
Kirby Hayes

Liz Christian
Justine Jones
Wendy Jenkins

RIDER/HANDLER

Joseph Wallace
Kerrie Martin
Margaret Lewis
Patricia Shugg
Lynne Van Dyk



Event: 6 AmQHA Amateur Showmanship

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Winderadeen Trigger Happy

2 Clairveaux Im Porcelain

3 Winderadeen Cee B King
NO. IN CLASS: 3

Event 7 Weanling Colt
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Cant Be Denied

2 Subtle Bits

3 FMR Steel City Kid
NO. IN CLASS: 3

Event 8 Yearling Colt
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Nareeb Nareeb Celebration
2 Subtle Tribute
NO. IN CLASS: 2

Event 9 Colt 2 years
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Resolute To ATe

2 Precedence

3 Triandibo Intrepid
NO. IN CLASS: 3

Event 10 Colt 3 years
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 JVQ Phoenix
NO. IN CLASS: 1

Event 11 Stallion 4 years & over
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Trademark
2 Assessment
NO. IN CLASS: 2

HORSE

REGO #
Q58128
Q67784
Q52939

HORSE

REGO #
Q75531
Q75675
Q75792

HORSE

REGO #
Q73110
Q74579

HORSE

REGO #
Q70359
Q70360

HORSE
REGO #
Q67714

HORSE
REGO #

Q70208

OWNERS NAME
Janette Wallace

A Kliendienst
Patricia Shugg

OWNERS NAME

G & B Law
Melinda Roffey

B Lucas & M Luke

OWNERS NAME

Margaret Beggs
M Frazer

OWNERS NAME
Michelle Wilkie

Lindy Rabig
Sue Temperton

OWNERS NAME

Maria Frazer

OWNERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke
R & E Hoefchen

RIDER/HANDLER

Joseph Wallace

Andrea Kliendienst

Patricia Shugg

RIDER/HANDLER
Graeme Law

Doug Hill
Mitchell Luke

RIDER/HANDLER

Terese Searle
Michelle Garrett

RIDER/HANDLER
Terese Searle

Samantha Daley
Trish Wettenhall

RIDER/HANDLER

Maria Frazer

RIDER/HANDLER

Allan Briskey
Tim French



Event 12 Grand Champ.& Res. Colt/Stallion

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Resolute To ATe
2 Nareeb Nareeb Celebration
NO. IN CLASS: 5

Event 15 AmQHA Yearling Colt
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Nareeb Nareeb Celebration
2 Subtle Tribute
NO. IN CLASS: 2

Event 16 AmQHA Colt 2yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Resolute To ATe
NO. IN CLASS: 1

Event 17 AmQHA Colt 3yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 JVQ Phoenix
NO. IN CLASS: 1

Event 20 AmQHA Grand Champ. & Res. Colt/Stallion

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Resolute To ATe
2 Nareeb Nareeb Celebration
NO. IN CLASS: 3

Event 22 Amateur Coltl year & under

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Subtle Tribute
2 FMR Steel City Kid
NO. IN CLASS: 2

HORSE

REGO #
Q70359
Q73110

HORSE

REGO #
Q73110
Q74579

HORSE
REGO #
Q70359

HORSE
REGO #
Q67714

HORSE

REGO #
Q70359
Q73110

HORSE

REGO #
Q74579
Q75792

OWNERS NAME

Michelle Wilkie
Margaret Beggs

OWNERS NAME

Margaret Beggs
M Frazer

OWNERS NAME

Michelle Wilkie

OWNERS NAME

Maria Frazer

OWNERS NAME

Michelle Wilkie
Margaret Beggs

OWNERS NAME

M Frazer
B Lucas & M Luke

RIDER/HANDLER

Michelle Wilkie
Terese Searle

RIDER/HANDLER

Terese Searle
Michelle Garrett

RIDER/HANDLER

Terese Searle

RIDER/HANDLER

Maria Frazer

RIDER/HANDLER

Michelle Wilkie
Terese Searle

RIDER/HANDLER

Maria Frazer
Mitchell Luke



Event 23 Amateur Colt2 & 3 yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Resolute To A Te
JVQ Phoenix
NO. IN CLASS: 2

HORSE

REGO #
Q70359
Q67714

Event 25 Grand Champ.& Res. Amateur Colt/Stall

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Resolute To ATe
2 JVQ Phoenix
NO. IN CLASS: 2

Event 27 Weanling Gelding
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 This Kids Obsessed
2 Seeking To Extort
NO. IN CLASS: 2

Event 28 Yearling Gelding
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Subtle Constellation
SQ Subtle in Chrome
Hez Gotta Bitta Sas

JVQ Subtle Impact

NO. IN CLASS: 4

H W N

Event 29 2 yrold Gelding
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Ceein Radical
NO. IN CLASS: 1

Event 30 3yrold Gelding
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Winderadeen Hotperfection

N

Milroyd Riverdance
3 Patriotism

NO. IN CLASS: 3

HORSE

REGO #
Q70359
Q67714

HORSE

REGO #
Q75463
Q75900

HORSE
REGO #
Q72824
5430392
Q74987
Q74923

HORSE
REGO #
Q71616

HORSE

REGO #
Q68925
Q68472
Q67684

OWNERS NAME

Michelle Wilkie
Maria Frazer

OWNERS NAME

Michelle Wilkie
Maria Frazer

OWNERS NAME

Jennifer Day
Rosie Gardiner

OWNERS NAME
Vicki Grylls
Wakeham Family

Jodie Hopkins
Samantha Hunt

OWNERS NAME

Rhonda Hockley

OWNERS NAME

John Steel
Heather Fryer
D &S Ferry

RIDER/HANDLER

Michelle Wilkie
Maria Frazer

RIDER/HANDLER

Michelle Wilkie
Maria Frazer

RIDER/HANDLER

Allan Briskey
Rosie Gardiner

RIDER/HANDLER
Doug Hill
Norm Wakeham

Jodie Hopkins
Samantha Hunt

RIDER/HANDLER

Rhonda Hockley

RIDER/HANDLER

John Steel
David Egan
Dennis Ferry



Event

Noupbh wN R

Event

Event

1

Event

N

Event

Event

W N R

DMB Perennial
Melodys Iron Profit
Priority Time

GF Cattle Camp Kid
Good Therapy
Radical Ceecret
Annlee Smokin Gun
NO. IN CLASS:

DMB Perennial

JVQ Subtle Constellation

NO. IN CLASS:

This Kids Obsessed
NO. IN CLASS:

JVQ Subtle Constellation
SQ Subtle in Chrome

Hez Gotta Bitta Sas

NO. IN CLASS:

Patriotism
NO. IN CLASS:

DMB Perennial
Priority Time

Winderadeen Somethin Blue

Radical Ceecret
NO. IN CLASS:

31 Gelding 4 years & over
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

7

32 Grand Champ.& Res. Gelding
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

5

34 AmQHA Weanling Gelding
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1

35 AmQHA Yearling Gelding
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

3

37 AmQHA Gelding 3 years
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1

38 AmQHA Gelding 4 yrs &over
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

4

HORSE

REGO #
Q60009
A3261

Q59949
Q64161
Q66063
Q62075
Q68608

HORSE

REGO #
Q60009
Q72824

HORSE
REGO #
Q75463

HORSE
REGO #
Q72824
5430392
Q74987

HORSE
REGO #
Q67684

HORSE

REGO #
Q60009
Q59949
Q62842
Q62075

OWNERS NAME

Scott Meyers
Melissa Yarnold
M Summerhill
Samantha Daley
Jill Masciantonio
H & L Van Dyk
Nikita Noakes

OWNERS NAME

Scott Meyers
Vicki Grylls

OWNERS NAME

Jennifer Day

OWNERS NAME
Vicki Grylls

Wakeham Family
Jodie Hopkins

OWNERS NAME

D &S Ferry

OWNERS NAME

Scott Meyers
M Summerhill
Valerie Sallur
H & L Van Dyk

RIDER/HANDLER

Scott Meyers
Tim French

Michelle Summerhill

Samantha Daley
Sapphire Shearer
Lynne Van Dyk
Nikita Noakes

RIDER/HANDLER

Scott Meyers
Doug Hill

RIDER/HANDLER

Allan Briskey

RIDER/HANDLER
Doug Hill

Norm Wakeham
Jodie Hopkins

RIDER/HANDLER

Dennis Ferry

RIDER/HANDLER

Scott Meyers

Michelle Summerhill

Holly Marshall
Lynne Van Dyk



Event

Event

WO N -

Event

N

Event

H W N

Event

DMB Perennial

JVQ Subtle Constellation

NO. IN CLASS:

SQ Subtle in Chrome
This Kids Obsessed
Hez Gotta Bitta Sas

JVQ Subtle Impact
NO. IN CLASS:

Ceein Radical

Milroyd Riverdance

Patriotism

NO. IN CLASS:

Priority Time

Melodys Iron Profit

Radical Ceecret

Annlee Smokin Gun

NO. IN CLASS:

Priority Time

SQ Subtle in Chrome

NO. IN CLASS:

6

4

43 Amateur Gelding 2 & 3years
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

3

44 Amateur Gelding 4 yrs & over
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

4

3

40 AmQHA GrandChamp.& Res. Gelding
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

HORSE

REGO #
Q60009
Q72824

42 Amateur Gelding 1 year & under
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

HORSE
REGO #
5430392
Q75463
Q74987
Q74923

HORSE

REGO #
Q71616
Q68472
Q67684

HORSE
REGO #
Q59949
A3261
Q62075
Q68608

45 Grand Champ.& Res. Amateur Gelding
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

HORSE
REGO #
Q59949
5430392

OWNERS NAME

Scott Meyers
Vicki Grylls

OWNERS NAME

Wakeham Family
Jennifer Day
Jodie Hopkins
Samantha Hunt

OWNERS NAME

Rhonda Hockley
Heather Fryer
D &S Ferry

OWNERS NAME

M Summerhill
Melissa Yarnold
H & L Van Dyk
Nikita Noakes

OWNERS NAME

M Summerhill
Wakeham Family

RIDER/HANDLER

Scott Meyers
Doug Hill

RIDER/HANDLER

Norm Wakeham
Jennifer Day
Jodie Hopkins
Samantha Hunt

RIDER/HANDLER
Rhonda Hockley

Heather Fryer
Dennis Ferry

RIDER/HANDLER

Michelle Summerhill

Melissa Yarnold
Lynne Van Dyk
Justine Jones

RIDER/HANDLER

Michelle Summerhill

Norm Wakeham



Event 47 Weanling Filly
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

JPQ Victorias Secret
Subtle Breeze

JPQ Subtle Poise

Shez Like Diamonds
JPQ Subtle Angel

NO. IN CLASS: 5

u b WN -

Event 48 Yearling Filly
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Seduction

JPQ Shez So Subtle

Its More About Me
CPS Skippin Heartbeats
SBT Im Ur Priori Te

NO. IN CLASS: 5

u b WN B

Event 49 2yrold Filly
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Infashion

JVQ Desire

BM XFactor

SBT Uwantebeme
NO. IN CLASS: 4

A W N

Event 51 Mare 4 yrs &over
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

Nareeb Nareeb This Is It
One Last Kiss

Coolest Scores

An Obvious Honey
Picolo Diamond

NO. IN CLASS: 5

ua b WN P

Event 52 Grand Champ.& Res. Filly/Mare

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 JVQ Infashion
P JVQ Seduction
NO. IN CLASS: 4

HORSE

REGO #
Q75768
Q75432
Q75337
Q75024
Q75336

HORSE

REGO #
Q72822
Q72841
Q73732
Q72870
Q74994

HORSE

REGO #
Q70155
Q70145
Q71105
Q71665

HORSE

REGO #
Q64654
Q64554
Q75992
Q67027
Q48086

HORSE

REGO #
Q70155
Q72822

OWNERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke
Rose Rowlands

Kylie Hardwicke
Vicki McNamara
Kylie Hardwicke

OWNERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke
Carol Smith
Maxine Albury
Alisha Portelli

S Tilden & B Lewi

OWNERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke
D & M Kinch
Debera Ebbett

S Tilden & B Lewi

OWNERS NAME

Melinda Roffey
D &S Ferry

LP Dream QH
Emma Attewell
Stephanie Starr

OWNERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke
Kylie Hardwicke

RIDER/HANDLER

Allan Briskey
Stacey McKay
Ashley Giampaoli
Adam O'Connell
Kylie Hardwicke

RIDER/HANDLER

Kylie Hardwicke
Allan Briskey
Adam O'Connell
Pam Neal
Bronwen Lewis

RIDER/HANDLER

Kylie Hardwicke
Michelle Kinch
Debera Ebbett
Sam Tilden

RIDER/HANDLER

Doug Hill
Dennis Ferry
Tim French
Michelle Garrett
Stephanie Starr

RIDER/HANDLER

Kylie Hardwicke
Allan Briskey



Event 54 AmQHA Weanling filly
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 JPQ Subtle Angel
NO. IN CLASS: 1

Event 55 AmQHA Yearling Filly
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 JVQ Seduction
2 JPQ Shez So Subtle
NO. IN CLASS: 2

Event 56 AmQHA Filly2 yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 JVQ Infashion
2 JVQ Desire
3 BM XFactor
NO. IN CLASS: 3

Event 57 AmQHA Filly3 yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Naturally Black
NO. IN CLASS: 1

Event 58 AmQHA Mare 4yrs & over

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

Nareeb Nareeb This Is It
One Last Kiss

Coolest Scores

An Obvious Honey

NO. IN CLASS: 4

A W N -

HORSE
REGO #
Q75336

HORSE

REGO #
Q72822
Q72841

HORSE

REGO #
Q70155
Q70145
Q71105

HORSE
REGO #
Q68941

HORSE

REGO #
Q64654
Q64554
Q75992
Q67027

Event 59 AmQHA Performance Halter Mare

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Daydreaming
NO. IN CLASS: 1

HORSE
REGO #
Q72295

OWNERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke

OWNERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke
Carol Smith

OWNERS NAME
Kylie Hardwicke

D & M Kinch
Debera Ebbett

OWNERS NAME

Sarah Hutchins

OWNERS NAME
Melinda Roffey
D &S Ferry

LP Dream QH
Emma Attewell

OWNERS NAME

Kerry Blackaller

RIDER/HANDLER

Kylie Hardwicke

RIDER/HANDLER

Kylie Hardwicke
Allan Briskey

RIDER/HANDLER
Kylie Hardwicke

Michelle Kinch
Debera Ebbett

RIDER/HANDLER

Trish Wettenhall

RIDER/HANDLER
Doug Hill
Dennis Ferry

Tim French
Michelle Garrett

RIDER/HANDLER

Kerry Blackaller



Event 60 AmQHA GrandChamp. &Res. Filly/Mare

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 JVQ Infashion
2 JVQ Seduction
NO. IN CLASS: 5

Event 62 Amateur Filly 1 yr &under
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

JVQ Seduction

Its More About Me
CPS Skippin Heartbeats
SBT Im Ur Priori Te

NO. IN CLASS: 4

W N

Event 63 Amateur Filly 2 & 3 yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 JVQ Infashion
NO. IN CLASS: 1

Event 64 Amateur Maredyrs & over
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 One Last Kiss

2 Coolest Scores

3 An Obvious Honey
NO. IN CLASS: 3

Event 65 Grand Champ.& Res. Amateur Filly/Mare

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 JVQ Infashion
2 JVQ Seduction
NO. IN CLASS: 3

Event 67 Yearling Lungeline
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 CP Hot In Gold Lace
2 Hez Gotta Bitta Sas

NO. IN CLASS: 2

HORSE

REGO #
Q70155
Q72822

HORSE

REGO #
Q72822
Q73732
Q72870
Q74994

HORSE
REGO #
Q70155

HORSE

REGO #
Q64554
Q75992
Q67027

HORSE

REGO #
Q70155
Q72822

HORSE

REGO #
Q72486
Q74987

OWNERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke
Kylie Hardwicke

OWNERS NAME
Kylie Hardwicke
Maxine Albury

Alisha Portelli
S Tilden & B Lewis

OWNERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke

OWNERS NAME
D &S Ferry

LP Dream QH
Emma Attewell

OWNERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke
Kylie Hardwicke

OWNERS NAME

Keren Linton
Jodie Hopkins

RIDER/HANDLER

Kylie Hardwicke
Allan Briskey

RIDER/HANDLER
Kylie Hardwicke
Maxine Albury

Richelle Portelli
Bronwen Lewis

RIDER/HANDLER

Kylie Hardwicke

RIDER/HANDLER
Dennis Ferry

Richelle Portelli
Emma Attewell

RIDER/HANDLER

Kylie Hardwicke

RIDER/HANDLER

Keren Linton
Jodie Hopkins



Event 69 Yearling LedTrail
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Chances Red Hot Poppy
NO. IN CLASS: 1

Event 70 3 vyear old Trail
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Gracefull Prophecy
NO. IN CLASS: 5

Event 71 Youth Traill3 yrs &under

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 YLS Back in Business
NO. IN CLASS: 1

Event 72 AmQHA YouthTrail
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Hot ZipNLee
2 SVQ My Only Asset
NO. IN CLASS: 2

Event 73 2year old Trail
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Xtreme Dream
2 Ruoak Waitn on an Invite
3 Stylish Prophecy

NO. IN CLASS: 4

Event 74 Youth Traill4 yrs &over
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

Hot ZipNLee
Hypnotize

YLS Sultary

Lil Red Rodder
Milroyd Riverdance
SVQ My Only Asset
NO. IN CLASS: 7

Uk, WN P

HORSE
REGO #
Q73576

HORSE
REGO #
Q69336

HORSE
REGO #
Q70328

HORSE

REGO #
Q57898
Q68454

HORSE

REGO #
Q72201
Q71721
Q71757

HORSE

REGO #
Q57898
Q65477
Q55158
Q58449
Q68472
Q68454

OWNERS NAME

Riley Watts

OWNERS NAME

Mariella Winisdoerffer

OWNERS NAME

Sonya Couzner

OWNERS NAME

Alice McManus
Taylah-Jo Watts

OWNERS NAME

Maco Park
Deirdre Shaw
S McKenzie

OWNERS NAME

Alice McManus
Julie Broad
Robyn Davies

G &LLlang
Heather Fryer
Taylah-Jo Watts

RIDER/HANDLER

Taylah-Jo Watts

RIDER/HANDLER

Holly Johnson

RIDER/HANDLER

Tayla Mathrick

RIDER/HANDLER

Alice McManus
Taylah-Jo Watts

RIDER/HANDLER

Natasha Humpbhries

Liz Keating
Emmi Hoefchen

RIDER/HANDLER

Alice McManus
Emlyn Broad
Lana Kelderman
Ruby Lang
Victoria Egan
Taylah-Jo Watts



Event 75 AmQHA All Age Trail
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

Triandibo Flamin Lynx
Winderadeen Lil White Lie
Somethin Icee

Naturally Black
Winderadeen Somethin Blue
NO. IN CLASS: 5

u b WN -

Event 76 AmQHA Amateur Trail
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Triandibo Flamin Lynx
2 Somethin Icee

NO. IN CLASS: 2
Event 77 RWD Walk/JogTrail

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 WIJ Cash
NO. IN CLASS: 1

Event
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

RD Ten Times Hotter

RD Queen High Special
PPH Hot Like Tahnee
MTC Easy Tiger

SVQ Kiss My Assets

YLS Knowtorious

Ruoak Waitn on an Invite
NO. IN CLASS: 14

NoOoubs,wNE

Event
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

Hot ZipNLee

Hypnotize

YLS Sultary

Circle K Cowboy Casanova
YLS Back in Business

Hot Roadster Girl

Lil Red Rodder

NO. IN CLASS: 12

NOoOu b wN R

E 2yo Western Pleasure Feature

F Youth Western Pleasure Feature

HORSE

REGO #
Q47904
Q62806
Q68242
Q68941
Q62842

HORSE

REGO #
Q47904
Q68242

HORSE
REGO #
Q39360

HORSE
REGO #
7238

Q73020
Q75509
Q71049
Q72559
Q71721

HORSE
REGO #
Q57898
Q65477
Q55158
12145
Q70328
B9294
Q58449

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian
Xtreme Quarter
Fran Draper
Sarah Hutchins
Valerie Sallur

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian
Fran Draper

OWNERS NAME

Sandy Hollier

OWNERS NAME

Real Deal Perf.
Real Deal Perf.
Marie Farmer
Cassandra Huyshe
Megan Richards
Yasmin Lee-Steere
Deirdre Shaw

OWNERS NAME

Alice McManus
Julie Broad
Robyn Davies
Tenielle O'Brien
Sonya Couzner
Brianna Gibson
G &LLlang

RIDER/HANDLER

Liz Christian
Rebecca Johnson
Dawn Marshall
Trish Wettenhall
Holly Marshall

RIDER/HANDLER

Liz Christian
Fran Draper

RIDER/HANDLER

Sandy Hollier

RIDER/HANDLER

Kane Skopp
Holly Johnson
Kelby Hutchinson
Carolyn Johnson
Kristy Mobberley
Brooke Trotter
Liz Keating

RIDER/HANDLER

Alice McManus
Emlyn Broad
Lana Kelderman
Tenielle O'Brien
Tayla Mathrick
Brianna Gibson
Ruby Lang



Event

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

Noupbh wN R

Event

Good Ride Girl

GJC Dropit Like Its Hot

Watchin Susan

Winderadeen Somejustlikit
Winderadeen Somethin Blue

YLS In The Groove
Good Investment
NO. IN CLASS:

13

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

NoOoOupbshwNE

Event
PLACING

Noou b wNPE

Event J

PLACING

u b WN

GJC Dropit Like Its Hot

Winderadeen Hot Dreams
YLS Dont Question It

Imagine Me In Blue
Somethin Stylish

Winderadeen Somejustlikit
Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy

NO. IN CLASS:

Open Western Pleasure Feature

21

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Bruce Almighty
Daydreaming
He is Something
Sumpth N Noble
Quincys Hot

Winderadeen Sumthinfancee

Sure A Pretty Blaze
NO. IN CLASS:

Select Amateur Western Pleasure Feature

8

HORSES NAME IN FULL

RQH Dixie Does It
Good Investment

Doin It In Chocolate

Futera Somethin Else

Bruce Almighty
NO. IN CLASS:

5

G Junior Horse Western Pleasure Feature

HORSE

REGO #
Q73986
Q64612
Q75624
Q62805
Q62842
Q63194
Q69111

H Amateur Western Pleasure Feature

HORSE

REGO #
Q64612
Q63249
Q69766
Q65607
Q64928
Q62805
Q65953

HORSE

REGO #
Q66647
Q72295
Q58602
Q64438
Q68022
Q59427
Q72533

HORSE

REGO #
Q72430
Q69111
A22007
Q66434
Q66647

OWNERS NAME

Kathy Sapuppo

A Caccaviello/G Bolan

Nicole Brunker
Paula Balgera
Valerie Sallur
Charlie-Rae Drain
Pam Neal

OWNERS NAME

A Caccaviello/GBolan

Danielle Kraft
Victoria Rath

W & G Tangey
Rebecca Rawlings
Paula Balgera

Wayne & Pam Jones

OWNERS NAME

Joanne Gregory
Kerry Blackaller
Paula Balgera
Allison Caccavielo
W & P Jones
Tracie Casotti
Kathleen Peterson

OWNERS NAME

Diane Rose
Pam Neal

Gail Chuter

T & J Coen
Joanne Gregory

RIDER/HANDLER

Kristy Mobberley
Carolyn Johnson
Tim French

Allan Briskey
Holly Marshall
Jesse Mathrick
Pam Neal

RIDER/HANDLER

Gary Bolan
Danielle Kraft
Craig Rath

Gill Tangey
Rebecca Rawlings
Paula Balgera
Pam Jones

RIDER/HANDLER

Tim French

Holly Johnson
Allan Briskey
Kane Skopp
Doug Hill

Carolyn Johnson
Travis Humphries

RIDER/HANDLER

Diane Rose
George Neal
Gail Chuter
Julie Coen
Joanne Gregory



Event 78 3yrold Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #

1 Amazen Grace USA Q72518 Robyn Davies Kane Skopp

2 Somehot Gossip Q69252 Dawn Marshall Dawn Marshall

3 Watchin Susan Q75624 Nicole Brunker Tim French

4 Quincys Hot Q68022 W & P Jones Doug Hill

5 YLS After Party Q68250 T & CRegnis Kristy Mobberley

6 RRD Who Invited You Q67444 Narelle Curtis Allan Briskey

7 Good Investment Q69111 Pam Neal Pam Neal

8 YLS Dont Question It Q69766 Victoria Rath Craig Rath

NO. IN CLASS: 16

Event 79 AmQHA Youth Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #
1 Lil Red Rodder Q58449 G & Llang Ruby Lang
2 Somethin Unique Q67874 Melissa Cutroni Rebecca Kunze
3 SVQ My Only Asset Q68454 Taylah-Jo Watts Taylah-Jo Watts
NO. IN CLASS: 3

Event 80 Junior Horse Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #
1 GJC Dropit Like Its Hot Q64612 A Caccaviello/G Bolan Carolyn Johnson
2 Good Ride Girl Q73986 Kathy Sapuppo Kristy Mobberley
3 Sumpth N Noble Q64438 Allison Caccaviel Kane Skopp
4 Winderadeen Somethin Blue Q62842 Valerie Sallur Holly Marshall
5 Winderadeen Somejustlikit Q62805 Paula Balgera Allan Briskey
6 Winderadeen Sam | Am Q63593 Angi Chapman Holly Johnson
7 Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy Q65953 Wayne & Pam Jones Doug Hill
NO. IN CLASS: 17

Event 81 Youth Western Pleasure 13 yrs & under

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #

1 YLS Back in Business Q70328 Sonya Couzner Tayla Mathrick

2 Good Therapy Q66063 Jill Masciantonio Sapphire Shearer

NO. IN CLASS: 2



Event

82 Amateur Junior Horse Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 Winderadeen Sam | Am Q63593
2 Winderadeen Hot Dreams Q63249
3 GJC Dropit Like Its Hot Q64612
4 Assessment Q70208
5 Somethin Stylish Q64928
6 Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy Q65953
7 Winderadeen Somejustlikit Q62805
NO. IN CLASS: 20
Event 83 Senior Horse Western Pleasure
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 Liberations Q59933
2 YLS Sultary Q55158
3 Winderadeen Sumthinfancee Q59427
4 Flashy Priority Q49723
5 All By Choice Q46397
6 RQH Isle Be Stylish Q51423
7 He is Something Q58602
NO. IN CLASS:
Event 84 Youth Western Pleasure 14 yrs & over

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

YLS In The Groove

Hot ZipNLee

Hypnotize

YLS Sultary

Somethin Unique

Lil Red Rodder
Somethin Icee

NO. IN CLASS: 11

Noou b wN ek

Event 85 2 yrold Western Pleasure
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

MTC Easy Tiger

PPH Hot Like Tahnee
Xtreme Dream
Scorchin

Play Somethin Country
Havin a Good Time

NO. IN CLASS: 12

AUk, WN -

HORSE

REGO #
Q63194
Q57898
Q65477
Q55158
Q67874
Q58449
Q68242

HORSE

REGO #
Q75509
Q73020
Q72201
Q70114
Q72825
Q70243

OWNERS NAME

Angi Chapman
Danielle Kraft

A Caccaviello/G Bolan
R & E Hoefchen
Rebecca Rawlings
Wayne & Pam Jones
Paula Balgera

OWNERS NAME

Brianna Simmons
Robyn Davies
Tracie Casotti

G & W Jenkins
Madeline Kay
Jessie Freeman
Paula Balgera

OWNERS NAME

Charlie-Rae Drain
Alice McManus
Julie Broad
Robyn Davies
Melissa Cutroni
G &LLlang

Fran Draper

OWNERS NAME

Cassandra Huyshe
Marie Farmer
Maco Park

A Vandenbogert
Danielle Franchina
W & P Jones

RIDER/HANDLER

Brooke Chapman
Danielle Kraft
Gary Bolan

Emmi Hoefchen
Rebecca Rawlings
Pam Jones

Paula Balgera

RIDER/HANDLER

Kyle Mobberley
Lana Kelderman
Carolyn Johnson
Wendy Jenkins
Madeline Kay
Jessie Freeman
Paula Balgera

13

RIDER/HANDLER

Charlie-Rae Drain
Alice McManus
Emlyn Broad
Lana Kelderman
Rebecca Kunze
Ruby Lang
Natasha Green

RIDER/HANDLER

Carolyn Johnson
Kelby Hutchinson

Natasha Humpbhries
Ashley Vandenbogert

Ross Gould
Doug Hill



Event 86 Amateur Senior Horse Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #

1 Liberations Q59933 Brianna Simmons Brianna Simmons

2 Winderadeen Somehotlies Q60136 Kirby Hayes Kirby Hayes

3 Flashy Priority Q49723 G & W Jenkins Wendy Jenkins

4 Triandibo Flamin Lynx Q47904 Liz Christian Liz Christian

5 A Cool Breeze Q55399 Brooke Chapman Brooke Chapman

6 Gatecrasher Q60518 Margaret Lewis Georgina Lewis

7 He is Something Q58602 Paula Balgera Paula Balgera

8 RQH Isle Be Stylish Q51423 Jessie Freeman Jessie Freeman

NO. IN CLASS: 14

Event 87 AmQHA All Age Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #

1 Bruce Almighty Q66647 Joanne Gregory Tim French

2 Daydreaming Q72295 Kerry Blackaller Holly Johnson

3 Winderadeen Lil White Lie Q62806 Xtreme Quarter Rebecca Johnson

4 He is Something Q58602 Paula Balgera Paula Balgera

5 Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy Q65953 Wayne & Pam Jones Doug Hill

6 Winderadeen Sam | Am Q63593 Angi Chapman Angi Chapman

NO. IN CLASS:
6

Event 88 Select Amateur Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #

1 RQH Dixie Does It Q72430 Diane Rose Diane Rose

2 Winderadeen Hotperfection Q68925 John Steel John Steel

3 Doin It In Chocolate A22007 Gail Chuter Gail Chuter

4 Good Investment Q69111 Pam Neal George Neal

5 Winderadeen Regencee Q41149 Kerrie Martin Kerrie Martin

6 Shes Magic Q62148 Robin Humpbhries Robin Humpbhries
NO. IN CLASS:

Event 89 AmQHA Amateur Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #

1 Liberations Q59933 Brianna Simmons Brianna Simmons

2 Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy Q65953 Wayne & Pam Jones Pam Jones

NO. IN CLASS:



Event 90 Amateur Western Horsemanship
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 Triandibo Flamin Lynx Q47904
2 Gatecrasher Q60518
3 RQH Final Judgement Q64816
4 All By Choice Q46397
5 RQH Isle Be Stylish Q51423
6 Winderadeen Somehotlies Q60136
7 Somethin Stylish Q64928
NO. IN CLASS: 12
Event 91 Youth Horsemanship 13yrs & under
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 YLS Back in Business Q70328
2 Good Therapy Q66063
NO. IN CLASS: 2
Event 92 Youth Horsemanship 14yrs & over

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 YLS Sultary Q55158
2 A Cool Breeze Q55399
3 Lil Red Rodder Q58449
4 HPH Nutin Buta Goldi Digge Q73258
5 Hot ZipNLee Q57898
6 Annlee Smokin Gun Q68608
7 Milroyd Riverdance Q68472
NO. IN CLASS: 9
Event 93 Select Amateur Horsemanship
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 RQH Dixie Does It Q72430
2 Doin It In Chocolate A22007
3 Shes Magic Q62148
4 Winderadeen Cee B King Q52939
5 Pawsitively Invited Q54723
6 Winderadeen Regencee Q41149
NO. IN CLASS: 7
Event 94 RWD Walk/JogWestern Horsemanship
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 WIJ Cash Q39360

NO. IN CLASS: 1

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian
Margaret Lewis

C Grainger
Madeline Kay
Jessie Freeman
Kirby Hayes
Rebecca Rawlings

OWNERS NAME

Sonya Couzner
Jill Masciantonio

OWNERS NAME

Robyn Davies
Brooke Chapman

G & LLlang
Stibbard/Henderson
Alice McManus
Nikita Noakes
Heather Fryer

OWNERS NAME

Diane Rose

Gail Chuter
Robin Humphries
Patricia Shugg
Georgina Lewis
Kerrie Martin

OWNERS NAME

Sandy Hollier

RIDER/HANDLER

Liz Christian
Georgina Lewis

Cassandra Grainger

Madeline Kay
Jessie Freeman
Kirby Hayes
Rebecca Rawlings

RIDER/HANDLER

Tayla Mathrick
Sapphire Shearer

RIDER/HANDLER

Lana Kelderman
Brooke Chapman
Ruby Lang

Caitlin Henderson
Alice McManus
Nikita Noakes
Victoria Egan

RIDER/HANDLER

Diane Rose

Gail Chuter
Robin Humphries
Patricia Shugg
Margaret Lewis
Kerrie Martin

RIDER/HANDLER

Sandy Hollier



Event

Event

AUk, WN -

Event

coONO U A WN -

Event

NooupbhwNPE

97 Senior Horse Western Riding
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

Triandibo Flamin Lynx

RQH Isle Be Stylish
NO. IN CLASS:

Shes Hot Stuff
MTC Easy Tiger

GJC Surley Im Lopin
Hot Summer Nights
Fancy This Prophecy

SVQ Kiss My Assets
NO. IN CLASS:

GF Cattle Camp Kid
Lil Red Rodder

Cee the Sensation
Hypnotize

HPH Nutin Buta Goldi Digge
Circle K Cowboy Casanova

SVQ My Only Asset
LP Mr Rich
NO. IN CLASS:

Cee the Sensation

TPL Smart Rendition

GF Cattle Camp Kid
Moves Like Jagger
Melodys Iron Profit

Winderadeen Hot Dreams

Chipedition
NO. IN CLASS:

2

7

8

7

HORSE

REGO #
Q47904
Q51423

K 2 yo HunterUnder Saddle Feature
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

HORSE

REGO #
Q69935
Q75509
Q71391
B12456
Q74067
Q71049

L Youth Hunter Under Saddle Feature
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

HORSE

REGO #
Q64161
Q58449
B10363
Q65477
Q73258
12145

Q68454
10358

M Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle Feature
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

HORSE

REGO #
B10363
Q69730
Q64161
Q74046
A3261

Q63249
Q66172

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian
Jessie Freeman

OWNERS NAME

Melissa Cruden
Cassandra Huyshe
Fiona Conway
Lauryn Miletic
Annette Capel
Megan Richards

OWNERS NAME

Samantha Daley
G & LLlang

RIDER/HANDLER

Liz Christian
Jessie Freeman

RIDER/HANDLER

Holly Johnson
Carolyn Johnson
Holly Marshall
Lauryn Miletic
Dawn Marshall
Kristy Mobberley

RIDER/HANDLER

Lana Kelderman
Ruby Lang

C Vandenbogert Ashley Vandenbogert

Julie Broad

Emlyn Broad

Stibbard Henderson Caitlin Henderson

Tenielle O'Brien
Taylah-Jo Watts
Victoria Egan

OWNERS NAME

Tenielle O'Brien
Taylah-Jo Watts
Victoria Egan

RIDER/HANDLER

C Vandenbogert Ashley Vandenbogert

Jackie Lawson
Samantha Daley
Kirby Hayes
Melissa Yarnold
Danielle Kraft
Kim Boath

Natasha Humphries

Lana Kelderman
Kirby Hayes
Terese Searle
Danielle Kraft
Amy Woinarski



Event

Noupbh wN R

Event

Noubs wNE

Event

AU, WN P

Event

W N

Event

Chipedition

RQH Who's Ur Daddy

Winderadeen Kay Barpass

Moves Like Jagger
Liberations
Radical Ceecret
Doing It Sweet
NO. IN CLASS: 11

RQH The Wizard

TPL Smart Rendition

RQH Who's Ur Daddy

GF Cattle Camp Kid
Doing It Sweet

Tall Gold N Okay

A Poetic Breeze
NO. IN CLASS:

Radical Ceecret

TPL Smart Rendition

7

105 Hunter in Hand 2yo & over
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

RQH Who's Ur Daddy

Moves Like Jagger
Liberations

Winderadeen Sizzlin

NO. IN CLASS:

GJC Surley Im Lopin

Shes Hot Stuff
MTC Easy Tiger

Fancy This Prophecy

NO. IN CLASS:

YLS Back in Business

NO. IN CLASS:

8

106 2 yr old Hunter Under Saddle
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

4

1

N Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Feature
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

HORSE

REGO #
Q66172
A18610
Q48004
Q74046
Q59933
Q62075
Q65139

O Open Hunter Under Saddle Feature
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

HORSE
REGO #
BT60760
Q69730
A18610
Q64161
Q65139
Q52091
A18805

HORSE

REGO #
Q62075
Q69730
A18610
Q74046
Q59933
Q54059

HORSE

REGO #
Q71391
Q69935
Q75509
Q74067

107 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 yrs & und
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

HORSE
REGO #
Q70328

OWNERS NAME

Kim Boath
Lyndall Dauth
Anthea Arnol
Kirby Hayes
Brianna Simmons
H & L Van Dyk
Brooke Chapman

OWNERS NAME

Gillian Allen
Jackie Lawson
Lyndall Dauth
Samantha Daley
Brooke Chapman
Jennifer Day
Emma Mailler

OWNERS NAME

H & L Van Dyk
Jackie Lawson
Lyndall Dauth
Kirby Hayes
Brianna Simmons
Phoebe Caruso

OWNERS NAME
Fiona Conway
Melissa Cruden

Cassandra Huyshe
Annette Capel

OWNERS NAME

Sonya Couzner

RIDER/HANDLER

Kim Boath
Lyndall Dauth
Anthea Arnol
Kirby Hayes
Brianna Simmons
Lynne Van Dyk
Brooke Chapman

RIDER/HANDLER

Kyle Mobberley

Natasha Humphries

Lyndall Dauth
Lana Kelderman
Carolyn Johnson
Aleisha Padroth
Allan Briskey

RIDER/HANDLER

Lynne Van Dyk

Natasha Humpbhries

Lyndall Dauth
Kirby Hayes
Brianna Simmons
Phoebe Caruso

RIDER/HANDLER
Holly Marshall
Holly Johnson

Carolyn Johnson
Dawn Marshall

RIDER/HANDLER

Tayla Mathrick



Event 108 3 yrold Hun ter Under Saddle

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #

1 TPL Smart Rendition Q69730 Jackie Lawson N Humphries

2 YLS After Party Q68250 T & CRegnis Kristy Mobberley

3 Winderadeen Hotperfection Q68925 John Steel John Steel

4 Moves Like Jagger Q74046 Kirby Hayes Kirby Hayes

5 SVQ My Only Asset Q68454 Taylah-Jo Watts Taylah-Jo Watts

6 Naturally Black Q68941 Sarah Hutchins Trish Wettenhall

NO. IN CLASS: 6

Event 109 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14 yrs & over

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #

1 HPH Nutin Buta Goldi Digge Q73258 G Stibbard/C Henderson C Henderson

2 GF Cattle Camp Kid Q64161 Samantha Daley Lana Kelderman

3 Hypnotize Q65477 Julie Broad Emlyn Broad

4 Sweet About Me Q64924 Georgia Randle Georgia Randle

5 Annlee Smokin Gun Q68608 Nikita Noakes Nikita Noakes

6 Lil Red Rodder Q58449 G &L Llang Ruby Lang

NO. IN CLASS: 7

Event 110 Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #

1 Chipedition Q66172 Kim Boath Amy Woinarski

2 Sumpth N Noble Q64438 Allison Caccaviel Holly Johnson

3 Assessment Q70208 R & E Hoefchen Rene Hoefchen

4 GF Cattle Camp Kid Q64161 Samantha Daley Lana Kelderman

5 HPH Nutin Buta Goldi Digge Q73258 G Stibbard/C Henderson C Henderson

6 Melodys Iron Profit A3261 Melissa Yarnold Terese Searle

NO. IN CLASS: 12

Event 111 AmQHA Youth Hunter Under Saddle

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #
1 SVQ My Only Asset Q68454 Taylah-Jo Watts Taylah-Jo Watts

NO. IN CLASS: 1



Event 112 Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 RQH Who's Ur Daddy A18610
2 Liberations Q59933
3 Winderadeen Kay Barpass Q48004
4 RQH Isle Be Stylish Q51423
5 Seriously Ten Q52366
6 Triandibo Flamin Lynx Q47904
NO. IN CLASS: 13
Event 113 AmQHA All Age Hunter Under Saddle

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 Chipedition Q66172
2 TPL Smart Rendition Q69730
3 Moves Like Jagger Q74046
4 Radical Ceecret Q62075
5 Tall Gold N Okay Q52091
NO. IN CLASS: 5
Event 114 Amateur Jnr Horse Hunter Under Saddle
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 Chipedition Q66172
2 Moves Like Jagger Q74046
3 Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy Q65953
4 Triandibo Infullplay Q66196
5 Good Therapy Q66063
6 Only If Invited Q63599
7 Annlee Smokin Gun Q68608
NO. IN CLASS: 7
Event 115 Amateur Snr Horse Hunter Under Saddle
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 RQH Who's Ur Daddy A18610
2 Liberations Q59933
3 RQH Isle Be Stylish Q51423
4 Winderadeen A Passin Pep Q58124
5 Triandibo Flamin Lynx Q47904
6 Seriously Ten Q52366

NO. IN CLASS: 14

OWNERS NAME

Lyndall Dauth
Brianna Simmons
Anthea Arnol
Jessie Freeman
Ashleigh Maxwell
Liz Christian

OWNERS NAME

Kim Boath
Jackie Lawson
Kirby Hayes

H & L Van Dyk
Jennifer Day

OWNERS NAME

Kim Boath
Kirby Hayes

Wayne & Pam Jones

Helen Lamont
Jill Masciantonio
Margaret Lewis
Nikita Noakes

OWNERS NAME

Lyndall Dauth
Brianna Simmons
Jessie Freeman

R & E Hoefchen
Liz Christian
Ashleigh Maxwell

RIDER/HANDLER

Lyndall Dauth
Brianna Simmons
Anthea Arnol
Jessie Freeman
Ashleigh Maxwell
Liz Christian

RIDER/HANDLER

Amy Woinarski
N Humphries
Kirby Hayes
Lynne Van Dyk
Aleisha Padroth

RIDER/HANDLER

Kim Boath

Kirby Hayes
Pam Jones
Helen Lamont
Jill Masciantonio
Georgina Lewis
Justine Jones

RIDER/HANDLER

Lyndall Dauth
Brianna Simmons
Jessie Freeman
Emmi Hoefchen
Liz Christian
Ashleigh Maxwell



Event 116 Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 Winderadeen Hotperfection Q68925
2 Shes Magic Q62148
3 Winderadeen Regencee Q41149
4 Doin It In Chocolate A22007
5 Winderadeen Cee B King Q52939
6 Radical Ceecret Q62075
7 Pawsitively Invited Q54723

NO. IN CLASS: 7

Event 117 AmQHA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 Chipedition Q66172
2 Liberations Q59933
3 Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy Q65953
4 Winderadeen Cee B King Q52939

NO. IN CLASS: 4

Event 118 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 yrs & under

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 YLS Back in Business Q70328
NO. IN CLASS: 1
Event 119 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 RQH Isle Be Stylish Q51423
2 Winderadeen A Passin Pep Q58124
3 All By Choice Q46397
4 Gentle Persuation Q54990
5 Good Therapy Q66063
6 Winderadeen Kay Barpass Q48004
NO. IN CLASS: 10

Event 120 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14yrs & over

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE
REGO #
1 Hot ZipNLee Q57898
2 GF Cattle Camp Kid Q64161
3 HPH Nutin Buta Goldi Digge Q73258
4 Lil Red Rodder Q58449
5 Annlee Smokin Gun Q68608
6 SVQ My Only Asset Q68454
7 Hypnotize Q65477

NO. IN CLASS: 7

OWNERS NAME

John Steel

Robin Humphries
Kerrie Martin
Gail Chuter
Patricia Shugg

H & L Van Dyk
Georgina Lewis

OWNERS NAME

Kim Boath
Brianna Simmons

Wayne & Pam Jones

Patricia Shugg

OWNERS NAME

Sonya Couzner

OWNERS NAME

Jessie Freeman
R & E Hoefchen
Madeline Kay

M Southgate

Jill Masciantonio
Anthea Arnol

OWNERS NAME

Alice McManus
Samantha Daley

RIDER/HANDLER

John Steel

Robin Humphries
Kerrie Martin
Gail Chuter
Patricia Shugg
Lynne Van Dyk
Margaret Lewis

RIDER/HANDLER
Kim Boath
Brianna Simmons

Pam Jones
Patricia Shugg

RIDER/HANDLER

Tayla Mathrick

RIDER/HANDLER

Jessie Freeman
Emmi Hoefchen
Madeline Kay

Michelle Southgate

Sapphire Shearer
Anthea Arnol

RIDER/HANDLER

Alice McManus
Lana Kelderman

G Stibbard/C Henderson C Henderson

G &LLlang
Nikita Noakes
Taylah-Jo Watts
Julie Broad

Ruby Lang
Nikita Noakes
Taylah-Jo Watts
Emlyn Broad



Event 121 Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Cee B King
Winderadeen Regencee
Radical Ceecret

Shes Magic

Doin It In Chocolate
Pawsitively Invited

NO. IN CLASS: 6

AUk, WN -

HORSE

REGO #
Q52939
Q41149
Q62075
Q62148
A22007
Q54723

Event 122 RWD Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 WIJ Cash
NO. IN CLASS: 1

Event 123 Junior HorseTrail
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

Triandibo Infullplay
Somethin Icee

Winderadeen Somethin Blue
Winderadeen Lil White Lie
Good Therapy

Futera Somethin Else

NO. IN CLASS: 8

AU, WN -

Event 124 Amateur Junior Horse Trail
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Triandibo Infullplay

2 Somethin Icee

3 Milroyd Riverdance
NO. IN CLASS: 4

Event 125 Senior Horse Trail
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

Triandibo Flamin Lynx
Hot ZipNLee

Erin Silver Oak

Zips Tomboy

RQH Isle Be Stylish
Lopin for Gold

Doin It In Chocolate
NO. IN CLASS: 7

NOoOu b wN R

HORSE
REGO #
Q39360

HORSE

REGO #
Q66196
Q68242
Q62842
Q62806
Q66063
Q66434

HORSE

REGO #
Q66196
Q68242
Q68472

HORSE

REGO #
Q47904
Q57898
Q51054
Q37803
Q51423
Q62837
A22007

OWNERS NAME

Patricia Shugg
Kerrie Martin

H & L Van Dyk
Robin Humphries
Gail Chuter
Georgina Lewis

OWNERS NAME

Sandy Hollier

OWNERS NAME

Helen Lamont
Fran Draper
Valerie Sallur
Xtreme Quarter
Jill Masciantonio
T & J Coen

OWNERS NAME

Helen Lamont
Fran Draper
Heather Fryer

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian
Alice McManus
Peter Singleton
Sam Skilling
Jessie Freeman
Mark Ferguson
Gail Chuter

RIDER/HANDLER

Patricia Shugg
Kerrie Martin
Lynne Van Dyk
Robin Humphries
Gail Chuter
Margaret Lewis

RIDER/HANDLER

Sandy Hollier

RIDER/HANDLER

Helen Lamont
Dawn Marshall
Holly Marshall
Rebecca Johnson
Jesse Mathrick
Kyle Mobberley

RIDER/HANDLER

Helen Lamont
Fran Draper
David Egan

RIDER/HANDLER

Liz Christian
Alice McManus
Tara Goring
Sam Skilling
Jessie Freeman
Mark Ferguson
Gail Chuter



Event 126 Amateur Senior Horse Trail
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

RQH Isle Be Stylish
Erin Silver Oak
Triandibo Flamin Lynx
Lopin for Gold
Gatecrasher

NO. IN CLASS: 5

u b WN -

Event 127 Select Amateur Trail
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL

RQH Dixie Does It

Zips Tomboy
Winderadeen Regencee
Doin It In Chocolate
Winderadeen Cee B King
Futera Somethin Else
NO. IN CLASS: 7

AUk, WN -

HORSE

REGO #
Q51423
Q51054
Q47904
Q62837
Q60518

HORSE

REGO #
Q72430
Q37803
Q41149
A22007
Q52939
Q66434

OWNERS NAME

Jessie Freeman
Peter Singleton
Liz Christian

Mark Ferguson
Margaret Lewis

OWNERS NAME

Diane Rose
Sam Skilling
Kerrie Martin
Gail Chuter
Patricia Shugg
T & J Coen

RIDER/HANDLER

Jessie Freeman
Tara Goring
Liz Christian
Mark Ferguson
Georgina Lewis

RIDER/HANDLER

Diane Rose
Sam Skilling
Kerrie Martin
Gail Chuter
Patricia Shugg
Julie Coen



